
Rock Park – Premise Licence

 A maximum of 6 licensed events are permitted in one calendar
year with a maximum of 4,000 people allowed per event.

 Licensable activities authorised by the Licence and the times they
are authorised to be carried out:

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION TIME
FROM

TIME TO

A Performance of a play
(Indoors & Outdoors)

Monday to Saturday
Sunday

9:30am
9:30am

10:30pm
10:00pm

D Boxing or wrestling
entertainment (Indoors &
Outdoors)

Friday
Saturday
Seasonal Variations:
Only permitted
during the months
of May, June, July
and August

3:30pm
3:30pm

10:00pm
10:00pm

E Performance of live music
(Indoors & Outdoors)

Monday to Saturday
Sunday

9:30am
10:00am

10:30pm
10:00pm

F Playing of recorded music
(Indoors & Outdoors)

Monday to Saturday
Sunday

9:30am
10:00am

10:30pm
10:00pm

G Performance of dance
(Indoors & Outdoors)

Monday to Saturday
Sunday

9:30am
10:00am

10:30pm
10:00pm

H Entertainment of a similar
description to that falling
within E, F, or G (Indoors &
Outdoors)

Monday to Saturday
Sunday

2:00pm
2:00pm

10:30pm
9:30pm

 Activities/events which do not fall within the category of licensed
events will be permitted, subject to the approval of the
Management Committee.

 All applicants are to apply to The Rock Park Trust Management
Committee for approval of any activities/events that they wish to
take place in Rock Park. Please address all enquires to the The
Trust Officer, The Rock Park Trust, Barum House, The Square,
Barnstaple, EX32 8LS, or email
admin@barnstapletowncouncil.co.uk.


