Rock Park - Premise Licence

- A maximum of 6 licensed events are permitted in one calendar year with a maximum of 4,000 people allowed per event.
- Licensable activities authorised by the Licence and the times they are authorised to be carried out:

	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	TIME FROM	TIME TO
Α	Performance of a play	Monday to Saturday	9:30am	10:30pm
	(Indoors & Outdoors)	Sunday	9:30am	10:00pm
D	Boxing or wrestling	Friday	3:30pm	10:00pm
	entertainment (Indoors &	Saturday	3:30pm	10:00pm
	Outdoors)	Seasonal Variations:		
		Only permitted		
		during the months		
		of May, June, July		
		and August		
E	Performance of live music	Monday to Saturday	9:30am	10:30pm
	(Indoors & Outdoors)	Sunday	10:00am	10:00pm
F	Playing of recorded music	Monday to Saturday	9:30am	10:30pm
	(Indoors & Outdoors)	Sunday	10:00am	10:00pm
G	Performance of dance	Monday to Saturday	9:30am	10:30pm
	(Indoors & Outdoors)	Sunday	10:00am	10:00pm
Н	Entertainment of a similar	Monday to Saturday	2:00pm	10:30pm
	description to that falling	Sunday	2:00pm	9:30pm
	within E, F, or G (Indoors &			
	Outdoors)			

- Activities/events which do not fall within the category of licensed events will be permitted, subject to the approval of the Management Committee.
- All applicants are to apply to The Rock Park Trust Management Committee for approval of any activities/events that they wish to take place in Rock Park. Please address all enquires to the The Trust Officer, The Rock Park Trust, Barum House, The Square, Barnstaple, EX32 8LS, or email admin@barnstapletowncouncil.co.uk.